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Latest Offers
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Latest News


South-West spin legend raises over £8,000
Find out more




A huge £8,000 has been raised by a local North Somerset man in a spinathon for the Bristol & Weston Hospitals Charity that took place at the health club and spa, Cadbury House.




Wrington Redhill Nets New Sponsorship Deal
Find out more




North Somersets leading club and spa has again secured a deal with a local football club to sponsor them for the 2023/24 season.




North Somerset gym reopens following £1 million refurb
Find out more




England athlete Ellie Wallace attends the region’s leading health club and spa to reopen its doors following a £1 million refurbishment making it the most technically advanced anywhere in the South-West.




South-West spin legend launches 12-hour charity spinathon
Find out more




A club member from Wrington, North Somerset is planning a mega 12-hour ‘spinathon’ in order to raise funds for two renowned charities.
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		 Yes, I would like to receive the latest offers via SMS.
	
	
		
		 Yes, I would like to receive the latest offers via Email.
	
	
		
		I have read and understand theClubandSpa Bristol's Privacy Policy
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theClubandSpa
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Find Us
TheClubandSpa Bristol
Frost Hill
Congresbury
Bristol
BS49 5AD

TheClub
Monday - Friday | 06:15 – 22:00
Weekends & Bank Holidays | 08:00 – 20:00

TheClub Children Only
Monday - Friday | 10:15 – 19:00
Saturday & Sunday | 09:00 – 19:00
Children under the age of 16 must vacate the premises by 19:00pm

thespa
Monday - Saturday | 10:00 – 19:00
Sunday | 10:00 – 18:00

[image: national fitness awards 2016 logo]




Privacy PolicyCookies
© theClubandSpa | Bristol | 2024




Book your tour today

State of the art fitness & spa facilities and much, much more.

Enquire
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Make an Enquiry
Please note, memberships cannot be cancelled online. Please call the theclubandspa on 01934 834343 if you wish to cancel your membership. 



  
  


  
    
  

  
    
  

  
    
  
 




  
    
  

  
    
  

  
    
  



 
  






When shall we call you back?



  
    
  
  



  
    Time
08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00


  
  
  
  




 

    -- Select Membership --
Current Member
New Member








 
 





    


Please tick the boxes below if you wish to receive the latest offers from theclubandspa:


 Yes, I would like to receive the latest offers via email marketing from theclubandspa.


 Yes, I would like to receive  the latest offers via SMS messaging from theclubandspa. 
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Make an Enquiry
Please note, memberships cannot be cancelled online. Please call the theclubandspa on 01934 834343 if you wish to cancel your membership.




  
  


  
    
  

  
    
  

  
    
  
 

    -- Enquiry Type --
Spa Breaks
Spa Day
Treatments
Couples
Offers
General Enquiry






 
  





 
    


    


Please tick the boxes below if you wish to receive the latest offers from theclubandspa:


 Yes, I would like to receive the latest offers via email marketing from theclubandspa.


 Yes, I would like to receive  the latest offers via SMS messaging from theclubandspa. 
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NOTICE

We are working on improving our online booking system between 31st March and 9th April 2024. To make any bookings during this time, please contact the team directly on 01934 837231 or email us at thespa@cabduryhouse.com.


We look forward to seeing you soon,
theClubandSpa Team









 



